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Lot

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Title

Vintage Vanity Dresser With Mirror
Vintage Single Bed

Vintage Single Bed

Vintage Side Table And Lamp
Vintage Dresser

Accent Table

Accent Table

Pair Of Lamps

Vintage Sofa, Chair And Foot Stool
Area Carpet

Collection Of LP Albums

Oak TV Trays Card Table And More
Mirrors

Vintage Wardrobe / Entertainment Centre
Dressing Mirror

Pelham Shell and Leckie Accent Table
Writing Desk And Stool

Bed Nightstands Lamps And Picture
Chaise Lounge

Glass Top Vanity And Mirror

Flower Print By H. West

Corner Curio Cabinet

IKEA Day Bed

Glass Top Coffee And End Table and More
Husgvarna Vintage Sewing Machine
Alf Crodey Oil On Canvas

Monet Print On Canvas

Wicker Bookshelf And Chair

Pair Of Single Beds and More

Decor

Straight Back Chair

Area Carpet

Vintage Sklar Velvet Loveseat And Lamps
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Lot

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

Title

Camel Stool

Lamp And Corner Shelf

Fosters Fur Coat

Fur Coat By Jacques

Panasonic Stereo System
Decorative Vases

Office Desk And Carpet
Electronics

Black Leather Task Chair

Signed Painting On Canvas

Rattan Glass Shelf

Rattan Glass Shelf

Decorative Mirror Table And Lamp
Decorative Silk Cherry Tree and Wall Hanging
Two Lamps

Shormac End Table

Shormac End Table

Carmel Designs Love Seat

Carmel Designs Foot Stool
Upholstered Chair

Upholstered Chair

Decor

Two Ingrid Jackson Painting & Figurine
Venetian Nesting Tables And Chair
Carmel Designs 3 Seat Sofa
Shormac Coffee Table

Floral Figurines

Roy Sundstrom Framed Print and More
Banbury Inn China

Tea Cups And Saucers

Tea Cups And Saucers

Serving And Candy Dishes

Ello 3 Piece Vitrine Display Case



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Decanter And Glasses

Decanter And Glasses

Pinwheel Crystal

Crystal Decanter Collection
Cranberry Glassware

Purple Glass

Romweber Dining Room Table And Chairs
Romweber Buffet

Community Silverplate Flatware
Carpet

Samsung LCD TV Phones And Iron
Vintage Candy Dishes

Serving Bowls

Dishware

Baking Tins

Appliances

Kitchen Decor

Coffee Maker, Kettle And Hot Plate
Small Kitchen Appliances

Dinner And Glassware
Czechoslovakian Coffee Set

Plants And Decor

Dinnerware, Flatware, Knives and Cutlery
Three Drawers Of Cookware

2 Drawers Cookware And Utensils
2 Drawers Of Pots And Pans

2 Bar Stools

Silver Plate

Tools

Rattan Glass Top Table And Chairs
Recorders

Royal Doulton Figurine and More Decor
Glassware

Silver Plate Coffee And Tea Set
Vintage Nude On Clamshell Lamp
Queen Anne Accent Chair

Vintage Hostess Chair

Framed Water Colour And Decor
Millefiori Paperweight and More
Hummel Figurines

Hummel Figurines

Art Pottery

Books And Hurricane Lamp
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Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
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Title

End Table

End Table

Coffee Table

3 Seat Sofa With Ottoman
Love Seat And Ottoman
Framed Geese Ink on Paper

Tony Onley Print

Tony Onley Print

Lamp

Perlman Shell and Leckie Entry Table
Royal Doulton Figurines
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